Position
56
72
82
101
114
115
146
158
164
187
189
195

236
254
256
274
312
318
334
338
339
344
368
416
427
428
451
459
504
531

Henley Classic 2015 - Traditional women

Category Position
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Athlete Name
Nuala Muir-Cochrane
Georgina Nash
Tory Thorpe
Sakura Adams
Sabine Homrighausen
Elizabeth Hatfield
Laura Schubert
Geraldine Treacher
Beatrice Heller
Alice TODD
Anna Baker
Jill Junnola
Elizabeth Knowles
SANDRA LEVET
Alice Gartland
OCTAVIA WILLIAMS
Katie Berlyn Holmes
Deborah Vine
Teresa Murray
Becky Donoher
Jessica Berlyn
Flora Spencer
Liz Crow
Kathleen Long
Sam Mould
Yvette Mayo
NINA CRON
Rosalie HELLER
Caite Petts
Alexandra Wrightson

Finish
00:34:03
00:35:27
00:35:49
00:36:46
00:37:07
00:37:13
00:38:30
00:39:18
00:39:42
00:40:52
00:40:53
00:41:09
00:42:46
00:43:23
00:43:29
00:44:14
00:45:58
00:46:08
00:46:53
00:47:13
00:47:14
00:47:28
00:48:25
00:51:32
00:52:29
00:52:29
00:54:11
00:55:05
01:01:48
01:29:33



